
 
2025 USAOKW Olympic Style Remote Weight-In Sites 

 

CLUB CONTACT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 
ALTUS MIKE TORRES 580-471-9820 Matb2cool@gmail.com 400 N. PARK LN ALTUS, OK 73521 

BROKEN ARROW RODNEY JONES 832-274-4085 rcjones@baschools.org 2200 N. 23RD ST BROKEN ARROW, OK 
74012 

CLAREMORE MICHAEL WILLIAMS 918-408-9814 Michael.williams@claremore.k12.ok.us 201 STEWART ROOSA CLAREMORE, OK 
74017 

COWETA GABE ELLIS 918-237-5203 7gabeellis@gmail.com 14705 S. 305TH COWETA, OK 74429 

CUSHING BARRY PATTERSON 918-306-0578 Barry.patterson@cushing.k12.ok.us 1700 E. WALNUT CUSHING, OK 73044 

DUNCAN ASHTON COOPER 404-545-0777 Ashton.Cooper@duncanps.org 212 N. 9TH ST DUNCAN, OK 73533 

ENID TRENT HOLLAND 580-977-4676 tdholland@enidk12.org 611 W. WABASH ENID, OK 73703 

GLENPOOL IZACK WILSON 918-837-0185 Izackwilson35@gmail.com 461 E 146TH ST GLENPOOL, OK 47033 

LAWTON MAC MIKE MILLER 580-704-7193 Micharla.miller@lawtonps.org 4400 E. GORE BLVD LAWTON, OK 74063 

MUSTANG WILL DELK 918-344-9232 sheltondelkw@mustangps.org 921 S SNYDER DR MUSTANG, OK 73064 

PUTNAM CITY WEST ARCHIE RANDALL 405-834-2976 arandall@putnamcityschools.org 8500 NW 23RD ST OKC, OK 73127 

SAND SPRINGS KYLE WAAG 918-849-4937 Kwaag9@gmail.com  500 N. ADAMS RD SAND SPRINGS, OK 
74063 

SHAWNEE ANDREW MCCUNE 405-210-2375 Andmccune@shawnee.k12.ok.us 501 N. UNION ST SHAWNEE, OK 74801 

TUTTLE BOBBY WILLIAMS 405-999-3016 bwilliams@tuttleschools.org 604 S. CIMMARRON TUTTLE, OK 73089 

UNION HS DANIEL JEFFERSON 918-640-1825 Jefferson.Daniel@unionps.org 6636 S. MINGO RD TULSA, OK 74133 

PONCA CITY STEVEN MOORE 918-287-7677 Moores@pcps.us 925 N5th St, Ponca City, OK 74601 

EDMOND ANDY SCHNEIDER 405-863-0731 Andrew.Schneider@edmondschools.net 215 W. DANFORTH RD EDMOND, OK 
73003 

OWASSO KYLE RYAN 937-244-6110 Kyle.Ryan@owassops.org 12901 E 86th St N, OWASSO, OK 74005 

VINITA DAN HICKS 918-915-1521 Dhicks@vinitahornets.com 801 N. Adair St, Vinta, OK 

*Friday 6:00-6:30PM at designated site above, contact site Director for questions.  All Safe Sport Guidelines will apply to sites.  
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